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Группа No 1    10:05    дорожка No  1
п/в пкз. ранг

КОСОПОЙКО Екатерина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  2  4  3  V  0  4 0.167 -11 7
СТАХУРСКАЯ Карина СШОР КОМЕТА  V  2  4  3  1  V 0.333 -5 5
КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена КШВСМ  V  V  V  4  V  4 0.667 5 2
РУДАКОВА Анастасия СШОР №3 КАЛИНИ  V  V  4  3  2  V 0.500 0 4
АНТОНОВА Анастасия СШОР ВЫБОРГСК  4  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 4 3
КУЗЬМЕНКОВА Виктория СШОР КОМЕТА, С  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 16 1
ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ Мария ФОРТ  V  3  V  2  2  2 0.333 -9 6

Группа No 2    10:05    дорожка No  2
п/в пкз. ранг

ПИСАРЕВА Елизавета КШВСМ, ФОРТ  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 4 2
ЧЕРЕВКО Дарья КШВСМ, ПМК СТА  1  3  4  4  1  0 0.000 -17 7
КНЫШ Вера ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ,  4  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 4 3
ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Алиса УОР №1, СПАРТАК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 1
КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СШОР КОМЕТА  4  V  4  0  V  4 0.333 -6 6
МИЛЮТИНА Александра КШВСМ  V  V  1  2  4  V 0.500 -1 4
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Любовь СШОР №3 КАЛИНИ  4  V  4  1  V  4 0.333 -1 5

Группа No 3    10:05    дорожка No  3
п/в пкз. ранг

ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья КШВСМ  V  V  3  4  2  0 0.333 -3 4
ВЕСТОН Лара ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  1  V  V  1  4  1 0.333 -11 6
СЕМЕНОВА Мария СШОР КОМЕТА, У  1  4  4  4  1  3 0.000 -13 7
ОРЕХОВА Анастасия КШВСМ  V  4  V  0  0  4 0.333 -8 5
ДМИТРИЕВА Александра СШОР №3 КАЛИНИ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 12 2
СКОРОБОГАТОВА Тамара УОР №1, СПАРТАК  V  V  V V4  3  4 0.667 9 3
ГОРБУНОВА Маргарита СШОР ВЫБОРГСК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 1

Группа No 4    10:05    дорожка No  4
п/в пкз. ранг

БОБОВИЧЕВА Виктория СШОР КОМЕТА  3  1  1  V  2 0.200 -12 6
НОГТЕВА Таисия УОР №1, СПАРТАК  V  V  4 V4  V 0.800 8 1
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Наталия СПАРТАК  V  3  3  V  4 0.400 2 4
ФЕНЬШИНА Диана СШОР №3 КАЛИНИ  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 7 2
УРЧЕГОВА Полина КШВСМ  4  3  2  4  V 0.200 -2 5
ПОГОРЕЛОВА Софья ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  1  V  V  1 0.600 -3 3

Группа No 5    10:05    дорожка No  5
п/в пкз. ранг

АКСЮТИНА Александра ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 9 2
БОРОДИНА Надежда СПАРТАК, ФК МЕТ  3  4  2  V  1  2 0.167 -10 7
ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вероника КШВСМ, ФОРТ  4  V  2  V  3  2 0.333 -6 5
КОЗЛОВА Татьяна СШОР ВЫБОРГСК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 1
АНДРЕЕВА Анастасия КШВСМ  1  2  3  1  V  V 0.333 -11 6
ОБУХОВА Виктория СШОР №3 КАЛИНИ  4  V  V  4  4  1 0.333 -1 4
КОЧЕТКОВА Лола УОР №1, СПАРТАК  2  V  V  4  4  V 0.500 5 3
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Группа No 6    10:05    дорожка No  6
п/в пкз. ранг

ТЮКАЕВА Ольга КШВСМ  V  3  2  3  0 0.200 -6 4
ТКАЧЕНКО Софья СШОР ВЫБОРГСК  0  2  3  V  1 0.200 -12 6
ЛУБОЯТНИКОВА Анастасия СШОР КОМЕТА V4  V  4  V  3 0.600 3 3
ЧЕНЦОВА София ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 5 2
СКОК Софья СШОР №3 КАЛИНИ  V  3  3  2  2 0.200 -8 5
БЕСКРОВНАЯ Дарья СШОР №3 КАЛИНИ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 1

Группа No 7    10:05    дорожка No  7
п/в пкз. ранг

ТИТОВА Анастасия СК ЗОЛОТЫЕ КЛИ  4  V  V  V  4 0.600 7 1
ГРУЗДЕВА Алиса ФОРТ  V  2  4  V V4 0.600 -1 4
САРКИСЯН Маргарита СШОР ВЫБОРГСК  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 4 2
ПАСИЧНИК Марина СПАРТАК  2  V  2  2 V4 0.400 -7 5
БЕЛОДУБРОВСКАЯ Алена КШВСМ  1  4  3  V  4 0.200 -5 6
БОТОВА Ангелина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  3  V  3  V 0.600 2 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БЕСКРОВНАЯ Д СПБ 1.000 18 25 квалифицированных
2 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА А СПБ 1.000 17 30 квалифицированных
3 ГОРБУНОВА Ма СПБ 1.000 14 30 квалифицированных
3 КОЗЛОВА Татьян СПБ 1.000 14 30 квалифицированных
5 КУЗЬМЕНКОВА СПБ 0.833 16 28 квалифицированных
6 ДМИТРИЕВА Ал СПБ 0.833 12 29 квалифицированных
7 АКСЮТИНА Але СПБ 0.833 9 28 квалифицированных
8 НОГТЕВА Таиси СПБ 0.800 8 23 квалифицированных
9 ФЕНЬШИНА Диа СПБ 0.800 7 24 квалифицированных

10 ЧЕНЦОВА София СПБ 0.800 5 21 квалифицированных
11 СКОРОБОГАТО СПБ 0.667 9 26 квалифицированных
12 КУНЦЕВИЧ Елен СПБ 0.667 5 28 квалифицированных
13 ПИСАРЕВА Елиз СПБ 0.667 4 27 квалифицированных
14 АНТОНОВА Ана СПБ 0.667 4 26 квалифицированных
14 КНЫШ Вера СПБ 0.667 4 26 квалифицированных
16 ТИТОВА Анастас СПБ 0.600 7 23 квалифицированных
17 САРКИСЯН Марг СПБ 0.600 4 21 квалифицированных
18 ЛУБОЯТНИКОВ СПБ 0.600 3 21 квалифицированных
19 БОТОВА Ангели СПБ 0.600 2 21 квалифицированных
20 ГРУЗДЕВА Алис СПБ 0.600 -1 20 квалифицированных
21 ПОГОРЕЛОВА С СПБ 0.600 -3 17 квалифицированных
22 КОЧЕТКОВА Ло СПБ 0.500 5 25 квалифицированных
23 РУДАКОВА Анас СПБ 0.500 0 24 квалифицированных
24 МИЛЮТИНА Ал СПБ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицированных
25 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Н СПБ 0.400 2 20 квалифицированных
26 ПАСИЧНИК Мар СПБ 0.400 -7 15 квалифицированных
27 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Любо СПБ 0.333 -1 23 квалифицированных
27 ОБУХОВА Викто СПБ 0.333 -1 23 квалифицированных
29 ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.333 -3 19 квалифицированных
30 СТАХУРСКАЯ К СПБ 0.333 -5 20 квалифицированных
31 КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СПБ 0.333 -6 22 квалифицированных
32 ЗАГВОЗДИНА В СПБ 0.333 -6 21 квалифицированных
33 ОРЕХОВА Анаст СПБ 0.333 -8 18 квалифицированных
34 ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ М СПБ 0.333 -9 19 квалифицированных
35 АНДРЕЕВА Анас СПБ 0.333 -11 17 выбывший
35 ВЕСТОН Лара СПБ 0.333 -11 17 выбывший
37 УРЧЕГОВА Поли СПБ 0.200 -2 18 выбывший
38 БЕЛОДУБРОВСК СПБ 0.200 -5 17 выбывший
39 ТЮКАЕВА Ольга СПБ 0.200 -6 13 выбывший
40 СКОК Софья СПБ 0.200 -8 15 выбывший
41 БОБОВИЧЕВА В СПБ 0.200 -12 12 выбывший
42 ТКАЧЕНКО Софь СПБ 0.200 -12 11 выбывший
43 БОРОДИНА Наде СПБ 0.167 -10 17 выбывший
44 КОСОПОЙКО Ек СПБ 0.167 -11 18 выбывший
45 СЕМЕНОВА Мар СПБ 0.000 -13 17 выбывший
46 ЧЕРЕВКО Дарья СПБ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2021-11-20 10:27


